ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

M12X 25 MM
BOLT

[l

|

SIDE FRAME ——
RIGHT SIDE

3760

——CROSS BAR

I Z

—WHEEL
MOUNTING
PLATE

WHEEL—
MOUNTING
PLATE

——BACK FRAME

M12X 25 MM
BOLT

COMPONENTS

QTYy ITEM

CROSS BAR

SIDE FRAME (RIGHT)

SIDE FRAME (LEFT)

BACK FRAME

WHEEL MOUNTING PLATE

Al INDNNINN

150 MM DIA. WHEEL

12 M10 X 100 MM BOLT & NUT

NYLOC NUT

LN

M12 X 25 MM BOLT

~~———S8IDE FRAME g
LEFT SIDE

3 XM10 X 100 MM
BOLT AND NUT

NYLOC NUT
WHEEL

Ty

3 XM10 X 100 MM
BOLT AND NUT

— —

HN2 NET (IF REQUIRED)

H10 HOCKEY GOAL

NUMBER:
H10 HOCKEY ASSEMBLY

WEIGHT: CUBIC MEASURE

- H10/REVB/061009

H10

HOCKEY GOAL

REAR VIEW

SCALE 1:30

NYLOC NUT
WHEEL

@Hal;gj;

Oz Ring Pty Ltd
Trading as:
Play Hard Sports Equipment
ABN 79 066 094 559
24 Ern Harley Drive
Burleigh Heads QId 4220
Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338
Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
Email: email@playhardsports.com.au




